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SNC and CDC Combined Meetings Timetable
1
 

January 2014 – August 2014  

2013/14 Municipal Year: January 2013 – April 2014 

2014/15 Municipal Year: May 2014 – August 2014 
 

(NB. Informal meetings in italics) 
  

Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

2014  

Monday 6 January  
 

Executive, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 7 January  
 

Wednesday 8 January 
 

 

Thursday 9 January 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 10 January 
 

 

2014  

Monday 13 January  
 

 

Tuesday 14 January Overview & Scrutiny Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 15 January 
 

 

Thursday 16 January 
 

 

Friday 17January 
 

 

2014  

Monday 20 January  
 

 

Tuesday 21 January Budget Planning Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 22 January 
 

Accounts, Audit & Risk Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 23 January 
 

Place Programme Board, 6pm, Springfields 
Joint Arrangements Steering Group, 7pm, Springfields  

Friday 24 January 
 

 

2014  

Monday 27 January  
 

 

Tuesday 28 January 
 

 

Wednesday 29 January 
 

 

                                                           
1 Meetings are subject to change and cancellation. The respective websites will be updated to reflect changes. 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Thursday 30 January 
 

 

Friday 31 January 
 

 

2014  

Monday 3 February 
 

Executive, 6.30pm 
 

Tuesday 4 February 
 

 

Wednesday 5 February 
 

 

Thursday 6 February 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 7 February 
 

 

2014  

Monday 10 February 
 

 

Tuesday 11 February 
 

 

Wednesday 12 February 
 

 

Thursday 13 February 
 

 

Friday 14 February 
 

 

2014  

Monday 17 February 
 

 

Tuesday 18 February 
 

Overview & Scrutiny Committee,  6.30pm 

Wednesday 19 February 
 

 

Thursday 20 February 
 

 

Friday  21 February 
 

 

2014  

Monday 24 February 
 

Council, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 25 February 
 

 

Wednesday 26 February 
 

 

Thursday 27 February 
 

 

Friday 28 February 
 

 

2014  

Monday 3 March 
 

Executive, 6.30pm 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Tuesday 4 March 
 

 

Wednesday 5 March 
 

Council & Employee Joint Committee, 6.30pm 

Planning Committee, 4pm 
 

Thursday 6 March  
 

Joint Appraisal Sub-Committee, 7pm, Bodicote House 
 

Friday 7 March 
 

 

2014  

Monday 10 March 
 

 

Tuesday 11 March 
 

Budget Planning Committee, 6.30pm 

Wednesday 12 March 
 

Personnel Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 13 March 
 

 

Friday 14 March 
 

 
 

2014  

Monday 17 March 
 

 

Tuesday 18 March 
 

 

Wednesday 19 March 
 

 

Thursday 20 March 
 

 

Friday 21 March 
 

 
 

2014  

Monday 24 March 
 

 

Tuesday 25 March 
 

 

Wednesday 26 March 
 

Accounts, Audit & Risk Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 27 March  Place Programme Board, 6.30pm, Bodicote House 
Joint Arrangements Steering Group, 7pm.30, Bodicote House 

Friday 28 March 
 

 

2014  

Monday 31 March 
 

 

Tuesday 1 April 
 

Overview & Scrutiny Committee, 6.30pm 

Wednesday 2 April 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Thursday 3 April 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 
 

Friday 4 April 
 

 

2014  

Monday 7 April 
 

Executive, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 8 April 
 

 

Wednesday 9 April 
 

 

Thursday 10 April 
 

 

Friday 11 April 
 

 

2014  

Monday 14 April 
 

 
 

Tuesday 15 April 
 

 

Wednesday 16 April 
 

 

Thursday 17 April  
 

 

Friday 18 April 
 

Bank Holiday 

2014  

Monday 21 April 
 

Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 22 April 
 

 

Wednesday 23 April 
 

 

Thursday 24 April 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 25 April 
 

 

2014  

Monday 28 April 
 

 
 

Tuesday 29 April 
 

 
 

Wednesday 30 April 
 

 

Thursday 1 May 
 

 

Friday 2 May 
 

 

2014  

Monday 5 May  
 

Bank Holiday 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Tuesday 6 May Executive, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 7 May 
 

 

Thursday 8 May 
 

 

Friday 9 May 
 

 

2014  

Monday 12 May  
 

 

Tuesday 13 May  
 

Wednesday 14 May 
 

 

Thursday 15 May 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 16 May 
 

 

2014  

Monday 19 May  
 

 

Tuesday 20 May  
 

Wednesday 21 May 
 

 

Thursday 22 May European Parliament Elections 
CDC Local Elections 

Friday 23 May 
 

CDC Local Elections Count 

2014  

Monday 26 May  
 

Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 27 May  
 

Wednesday 28 May 
 

 

Thursday 29 May 
 

 

Friday 30 May 
 

 

2014  

Monday 2 June 
 

 

Tuesday 3 June  
 

Wednesday 4 June 
 

 

Thursday 5 June 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Friday 6 June 
 

 

2014  

Monday 9 June  
 

 

Tuesday 10 June  
 

Wednesday 11 June 
 

 

Thursday 12 June 
 

 

Friday 13 June 
 

 

2014  

Monday 16 June  
 

Council AGM. 6.30pm 

Tuesday 17 June Overview & Scrutiny Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 18 June 
 

Council & Employee Joint Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 19 June 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 20 June 
 

 

2014  

Monday 23 June 
 

Executive, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 24 June Budget Planning Committee, 6.30pm 

Wednesday 25 June 
  

Accounts, Audit and Committee – informal to review accounts only, 
5pm 
Accounts, Audit and Risk Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 26 June 
 

 

Friday 27 June 
 

 

2014  

Monday 30 June  
 

 

Tuesday 1 July  
 

Wednesday 2 July 
 

Personnel Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 3 July 
 

 

Friday 4 July 
 

 

2014  

Monday 7 July 
 

Executive. 6.30pm 

Tuesday 8 July  
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Wednesday 9 July 
 

 

Thursday 10 July 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 
 

Friday 11 July 
 

 

2014  

Monday 14 July  
 

 

Tuesday 15 July 
 

 

Wednesday 16 July 
 

 

Thursday 17 July 
 

Place Programme Board, 6pm, Springfields 
Joint Arrangements Steering Group, 7pm, Springfields 

Friday 18 July 
 

 

2014  

Monday 21 July  
 

Council, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 22 July Overview & Scrutiny Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 23 July 
 

 

Thursday 24 July 
 

 

Friday 25 July 
 

 

2014  

Monday 28 July 
 

 

Tuesday 29 July Budget Planning Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 30 July 
 

 

Thursday 31 July 
 

 

Friday 1 August 
 

 

2014  

Monday 4 August 
 

 

Tuesday 5 August  
 

Wednesday 6 August 
 

 

Thursday 7 August 
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 
 

Friday 8 August 
 

 

2014  
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Monday 11 August 
 

 

Tuesday 12 August  
 

Wednesday 13 August 
 

 

Thursday 14 August 
 

 

Friday 15 August 
 

 

2014  

Monday 18 August 
 

 

Tuesday 19 August  
 

Wednesday 20 August 
 

 

Thursday 21 August 
 

 

Friday 22 August 
 

 

2014  

Monday 25 August 
 

Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 26 August  
 

Wednesday 27 August 
 

 

Thursday 28 August 
 

 

Friday 29 August 
 

 

2014  

Monday 1 September  
 

Executive, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 2 September Overview & Scrutiny Committee, 6.30pm 
 

Wednesday 3 
September 
 

Council & Employee Joint Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 4 September  
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 5 September 
 

 

2014  

Monday 8 September  
 

 

Tuesday 9 September Budget Planning Committee, 6.30pm 
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Day/Date  
2014 

Cherwell District Council Meetings 

Wednesday 10 
September 
 

Personnel Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 11 September Place Programme Board, 6.30pm, Bodicote House 
Joint Arrangements Steering Group, 7pm.30, Bodicote House 

Friday 12 September 
 

 

2014  

Monday 15 September  
 

 

Tuesday 16 September  
 

Wednesday 17 
September 
 

Accounts, Audit & Risk Committee, 6.30pm 

Thursday 18 September  
 

 

Friday 19 September 
 

 

2014  

Monday 22 September  
 

 

Tuesday 23 September  
 

Wednesday 24 
September 
 

 

Thursday 25 September  
 

 

Friday 26 September 
 

 

2014  

Monday 29 September  
 

 

Tuesday 30 September  
 

Wednesday 1 October 
 

 

Thursday 2 October  
 

Planning Committee, 4pm 

Friday 3 October 
 

 

 


